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Award of the IOI Elisabeth Mann Borgese Bursary, 2021
The award ceremony for this year’s Bursary was held on 8 October at the Arvid Pardo Study
Area at the Msida Campus

 

Read More

Faculty of Laws removes capping of students for Master of Advocacy
elective units
Parallel sessions of the elective modules spread across the two semesters
will be made available to accommodate all those who registered



Read More

Post Doctoral fellowship scheme agreement to strengthen research
and innovation at the University of Malta
Agreement for Post Doctoral fellowship



Read More

First room in Malta built with recycled limestone
The latest update on the UM-led ReStone project



Read More

FameLab Malta competition: and the winner is ...
Jonathan Farrugia from the Electromagnetics Group at the Department of
Physics



Read More
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For all the years dedicated to Medicine the University and the
community thank you Professor Frederick Fenech
The passing of Prof Fredrick Fenech



Read More

ĊaVetta għall-Futur: video curriculum vitae of persons with
intellectual disability
A project aimed at promoting the employability and other skills of persons
with intellectual disability



Read More

DiscoverEU is back - with 60,000 free travel passes
Deadline: 26 October at 12:00 noon



Read More

#ERASMUSDAYS
The fifth edition of #ERASMUSDAYS is here!



Read More

Malta-EUI PhD Scholarships in Florence, Italy
Information Webinar 21 October 2021 17:00



Read More

Dance studies lecturer takes part at the International Migration and
Environmental Film Festival in Canada
Dance festival in Canada



Read More

BrainApp - controlling a motorised bed application using brain
signals
An alternative means of control to individuals with limited fine motor skills
to control motorised beds using brain signals directly



Read More
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Women in Science - Christine Gatt is part of the Maltese research
team who launched a project up to space
Q&A with Christine Gatt



Read More

Researchers validate Maltese Spacecraft Components for Radiation
Tolerance
UM research engineers working in collaboration with the French Space
Agency (CNES)



Read More

Promoting mental health and wellbeing in schools
Prof. Carmel Cefai is the lead author of the EU report



Read More

The 2021 Nobel Prize in Literature: Abdulrazak Gurnah, his writing —
and Malta’s very own story
By Dr Norbert Bugeja



Read More

Election result: one Faculty representative on Senate, ICT
For a period of 2 years with effect from 8 October



Read More

Election result: one Faculty representative on Senate, Science
For a period of 2 years with effect from 13 October



Read More

Give your music a chance with the SEA-EU Music Festival
Deadline for entries - 1st edition of the festival: 31 October 2021


Read More
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Career Opportunities at the University of Malta

Events at UM
For a list of UM events, visit our Forthcoming Events section



Read More
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